
£6.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.50

£6.95

£7.25Coronation Chicken Sandwich

homemade white or eight grain brown bread, mango chutney, homemade fries  

Steak Sandwich 

sliced bavette steak served medium rare, caramelised red onion & rocket served on a rustic ciabatta, 

Prawn Sandwich

homemade white or eight grain brown bread, shredded baby lettuce, capers, marie rose sauce, 

Fish Finger Butty

Honey Roast Ham
in-house honey roast ham, piccalilli served on homemade white or eight grain brown bread,

SANDWICHES

£2.50

£2.95£2.95

Mixed Leaf Salad, 

SIDES

Beer Battered Onion Rings,

Hand Cut ChipsHome-made Fries,

£3.50

panko breaded haddock fillets, served on a floured white barm cake with baby gem lettuce & 

Tomato & Mozzarella 

baby plum tomatoes, bocconcini, rocket & basil pesto in a rustic ciabatta, homemade fries 
 

Sweet Potato Fries £3.50

 honey & mustard dressing 

 truffle salt 

garlic mayo

Medley of Vegetables £2.95

homemade fries  

homemade fries

tartar sauce, homemade fries 

Upgrade: sweet potato fries for a £1.00

 boarsheadhoghton  boarsheadhoghton  @theboarshead 

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a possibility that nut traces may be found
 in any of our items. Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen. If you have any concerns, 

please talk to a member of the team, who will be pleased to provide you with more detailed information.

homemade fries 


