SANDWICHES

Steak Sandwich sliced bavette steak served medium rare, caramelised red onion & rocket served on a rustic ciabatta, homemade fries	£8.95
Fish Finger Butty panko breaded haddock fillets, served on a floured white barm cake with baby gem lettuce & tartar sauce, homemade fries	£7.50
Honey Roast Ham in-house honey roast ham, piccalilli served on homemade white or eight grain brown bread, homemade fries	£6.95
Coronation Chicken Sandwich homemade white or eight grain brown bread, mango chutney, homemade fries	£7.25
Tomato & Mozzarella baby plum tomatoes, bocconcini, rocket & basil pesto in a rustic ciabatta, homemade fries	£6.95
Prawn Sandwich homemade white or eight grain brown bread, shredded baby lettuce, capers, marie rose sauce, homemade fries	£7.95
Upgrade: sweet potato fries for a £1.00	

SIDES

Mixed Leaf Salad, honey & mustard dressing	£3.50	Beer Battered Onion Rings, garlic mayo	£2.50
Home-made Fries, truffle salt	£2.95	Hand Cut Chips	£2.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50	Medley of Vegetables	£2.95

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our items. Many recognised allergens are handled in our kitchen. If you have any concerns, please talk to a member of the team, who will be pleased to provide you with more detailed information.





